Datasheet
FiberStamp Co., Ltd.
200G QSFP56 Active Optical
Cables
Features
▪ High-density QSFP56 MSA-compliant connectors

Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
FSAP-200G-001M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 1-Meter
FSAP-200G-002M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 2-Meter
FSAP-200G-003M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 3-Meter
FSAP-200G-004M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 4-Meter
FSAP-200G-005M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 5-Meter
FSAP-200G-006M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 6-Meter
FSAP-200G-007M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 7-Meter
FSAP-200G-008M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 8-Meter
FSAP-200G-009M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 9-Meter
FSAP-200G-010M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 10-Meter
...
FSAP-200G-100M 200G QSFP56 Active Optical Cable, 100-Meter
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically
confirmed in writing by FiberStamp before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with
the FiberStamp policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice.